JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 38

Candidate No.

CAN584319673

CAN916819491

CANG862477

CAN785219399

CAN106420340

CAN383935036

CAN810431001

CAN417335962

CAN796222408

CAN395537672

CAN591122212

CAN7297363

CAN587035078

CAN338935435

CAN927320132

CAN727842263

CAN497719413

CAN467635938

CAN146738046

Student Name

MARTIN JOHAN M. OCHO

ENZO RAFAEL SYTU CHAN

CALUBAYAN, PHYLLINE
CRISTEL ORTALIZA

FILBERT EPHRAIM WU

NANDANA ARGANI ANDOKO

ASAD BIN SHAHAB

ATHARVA KOLTE

YUVAL GUPTA
JESSY MAZUKI
KIM SIMIN

MATTHEW CHARLES CABIAS
CARPIO

CASSIDY KYLER LAO TAN

HUZAIFA ALTMASH

AHMAD SAEED ZAIDI

CHELSEA LIANNE TAN
GOMEZ

DANG NGOC MINH

SEAN MATTHEW TAN

IVAN GEORGIEV IVANOV

KARTIKAY SINGH

Student School

De La Salle University
Integrated School - Manila
Campus

Ateneo De Manila Senior High
School

Bhc Educational Institution, Inc.

Victory Christian International
School

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Lahore Grammar School Senior
Boys Campus

Maharashtra Technical
Education Society's Junior
College

Podar International School
Sma Sutomo 1 Medan

Bali Island School

Mapua University Senior High
School

Ateneo De Manila Senior High
School

Lahore Grammar School Senior
Boys Campus

Lahore Grammar School Senior
Boys Campus

De La Salle University
Integrated School - Manila
Campus

Hanoi - Amsterdam High
School For The Gifted

Jubilee Christian Academy
Pmg Atanas Radev Yambol

Singapore School Kelapa
Gading

Region

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Indonesia

Pakistan

India

India
Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Philippines

Pakistan

Pakistan

Philippines

Vietnam

Philippines

Bulgaria

Indonesia

Ranking

10

10

12

13

14

14

14

14

18

19

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN10821441

CAN320735818

CAN926223952

CAN581938609

CAN223233032

CAN152034058

CAN351937420

CAN521837359

CAN367020250

CAN385540272

CAN896238052

CAN855633142

CAN969640231

CAN230918799

CAN395635136

CAN874836179

CAN267034884

CAN238034574

CAN383035606

Student Name
HARNOOR KAUR

GERGANA MANOLOVA
ALEKSANDROVA

VALDY OKTAVIAN

MUHAMMAD RAIHAN
NAZHIM OKTANA

NYLE BRENTLY ARONUEVO
QUE

DUAN JIUQIN

MICHAEL JOSEPH CANDRA
OLIVIA TANSI

CHELSEA MARIE
ECHEVARRIA

RENATO KAC DIAMAND
BRYAN DANIEL ANGELINO

SHUNING (AURORA) WANG

GIOVANNA MACHADO DE
ARAUJO MAGATTI

KOH LIN PIN
AITZAZ MUNIR SHAIKH

RYNNE DAVEN A. BARRIOS

KAELYN NATASHA BUDITAMA

PHIRATH ASAWAKARN

WANG KEYING

Student School

St. Soldier Public School, Banga
Pmg "atanas Radev"

Singapore School Kelapa
Gading

Sma Al Hikmah Surabaya

Ateneo De Manila Senior High
School

International Department Of
Shude Guanggua Middle School

Sma Kristen Petra 1
Jakarta Nanyang School

De La Salle University
Integrated School

Private School: Liessin

Cahaya Bangsa Classical
School

Melbourne Girls' College
Private School

Anglo-chinese School
(independent)

Karachi Grammar School

University Of Baguio Senior
Science High School

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo
Village

Chulalongkorn University
Demonstration Secondary
School

Chengdu Shishi High School

Region

India

Bulgaria

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

China

Indonesia

Indonesia
Philippines
Brazil
Indonesia
Australia

Brazil

Singapore
Pakistan

Philippines

Indonesia

Thailand

China

Ranking

20

21

22

23

23

25

25

25
28
28
30
30

32

32
34

35

36

37

37

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



