

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 38

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN584319673	MARTIN JOHAN M. OCHO	De La Salle University Integrated School - Manila Campus	Philippines	1	GOLD
CAN916819491	ENZO RAFAEL SYTU CHAN	Ateneo De Manila Senior High School	Philippines	2	GOLD
CAN6862477	CALUBAYAN, PHYLLINE CRISTEL ORTALIZA	Bhc Educational Institution, Inc.	Philippines	3	SILVER
CAN785219399	FILBERT EPHRAIM WU	Victory Christian International School	Philippines	3	SILVER
CAN106420340	NANDANA ARGANI ANDOKO	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	5	SILVER
CAN383935036	ASAD BIN SHAHAB	Lahore Grammar School Senior Boys Campus	Pakistan	6	SILVER
CAN810431001	ATHARVA KOLTE	Maharashtra Technical Education Society's Junior College	India	6	SILVER
CAN417335962	YUVAL GUPTA	Podar International School	India	6	SILVER
CAN796222408	JESSY MAZUKI	Sma Sutomo 1 Medan	Indonesia	9	BRONZE
CAN395537672	KIM SIMIN	Bali Island School	Indonesia	10	BRONZE
CAN591122212	MATTHEW CHARLES CABIAS CARPIO	Mapua University Senior High School	Philippines	10	BRONZE
CAN7297363	CASSIDY KYLER LAO TAN	Ateneo De Manila Senior High School	Philippines	12	BRONZE
CAN587035078	HUZAIFA ALTMASH	Lahore Grammar School Senior Boys Campus	Pakistan	13	BRONZE
CAN338935435	AHMAD SAEED ZAIDI	Lahore Grammar School Senior Boys Campus	Pakistan	14	BRONZE
CAN927320132	CHELSEA LIANNE TAN GOMEZ	De La Salle University Integrated School - Manila Campus	Philippines	14	BRONZE
CAN727842263	DANG NGOC MINH	Hanoi - Amsterdam High School For The Gifted	Vietnam	14	BRONZE
CAN497719413	SEAN MATTHEW TAN	Jubilee Christian Academy	Philippines	14	BRONZE
CAN467635938	IVAN GEORGIEV IVANOV	Pmg Atanas Radev Yambol	Bulgaria	18	MERIT
CAN146738046	KARTIKAY SINGH	Singapore School Kelapa Gading	Indonesia	19	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN10821441	HARNOOR KAUR	St. Soldier Public School, Banga	India	20	MERIT
CAN320735818	GERGANA MANOLOVA ALEKSANDROVA	Pmg "atanas Radev"	Bulgaria	21	MERIT
CAN926223952	VALDY OKTAVIAN	Singapore School Kelapa Gading	Indonesia	22	MERIT
CAN581938609	MUHAMMAD RAIHAN NAZHIM OKTANA	Sma Al Hikmah Surabaya	Indonesia	23	MERIT
CAN223233032	NYLE BRENTLY AñONUEVO QUE	Ateneo De Manila Senior High School	Philippines	23	MERIT
CAN152034058	DUAN JIUQIN	International Department Of Shude Guanggua Middle School	China	25	MERIT
CAN351937420	MICHAEL JOSEPH CANDRA	Sma Kristen Petra 1	Indonesia	25	MERIT
CAN521837359	OLIVIA TANSI	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	25	MERIT
CAN367020250	CHELSEA MARIE ECHEVARRIA	De La Salle University Integrated School	Philippines	28	MERIT
CAN385540272	RENATO KAC DIAMAND	Private School: Liessin	Brazil	28	MERIT
CAN896238052	BRYAN DANIEL ANGELINO	Cahaya Bangsa Classical School	Indonesia	30	MERIT
CAN855633142	SHUNING (AURORA) WANG	Melbourne Girls' College	Australia	30	MERIT
CAN969640231	GIOVANNA MACHADO DE ARAUJO MAGATTI	Private School	Brazil	32	MERIT
CAN230918799	KOH LIN PIN	Anglo-chinese School (independent)	Singapore	32	MERIT
CAN395635136	AITZAZ MUNIR SHAIKH	Karachi Grammar School	Pakistan	34	MERIT
CAN874836179	RYNNE DAVEN A. BARRIOS	University Of Baguio Senior Science High School	Philippines	35	MERIT
CAN267034884	KAELYN NATASHA BUDITAMA	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo Village	Indonesia	36	MERIT
CAN238034574	PHIRATH ASAWAKARN	Chulalongkorn University Demonstration Secondary School	Thailand	37	MERIT
CAN383035606	WANG KEYING	Chengdu Shishi High School	China	37	MERIT